
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1990930000645 Shibagaki	Masayoshi JPN
2 1030930000647 Shibagaki	Taiki JPN
3 1040930000082 Kobayashi	Jirei JPN
4 1020930006136 Ejima	Tomoyuki JPN
5 1910930000083 Nakamura	Shoichi JPN
6 1060930006137 Tanaka	Hakuto JPN
7 1080930003152 Aoki	Yusuke JPN
8 1080930006138 Kojima	Shinnosuke JPN
9 1090930006690 Kashima	Souta JPN
10 1040930000086 Kobayashi	Jiyu JPN
11 1050930006139 Ando	Kosuke JPN
12 1060930006141 Ikedo	Koki JPN
13 1120930008269 Kashima	Daichi JPN
14 1110930004837 Takagi	Yuumu JPN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2050930001428 Ito	Kio JPN
2 2060930002298 Aoki	Shino JPN
3 2090930006129 Tanaka	Kureha JPN
4 2070930006130 Mori	Ayano JPN
5 2100930006132 Kojima	Honoka JPN
6 2090930008272 Sato	Mirai JPN
7 2090930006131 Tsujimoto	Yuhi JPN
8 2090930008270 Nagai	Rin JPN
9 2070930008273 Hanyu	Mizuki JPN
10 2090930006146 Ando	Reina JPN
11 2090930008274 Kobayashi	Yunaha JPN
12 2030930006145 Onda	Kana JPN

Final	Ranking	Speed	Men

Kanto	Koushinetsu	Prefecture	Tournament
Yokohama,	Japan,	14	April	2019

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1093150060 Shibagaki	Masayoshi	/	Shibagaki	Taiki JPN
2 20931806464 Ogihara	Misato/Ogihara	Manami JPN
3 1093150056 Kobayashi	Jirei	/	Kobayashi	Jiyu JPN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1990930000645 Shibagaki	Masayoshi JPN
2 1910930000083 Nakamura	Shoichi JPN
3 1950930008275 Saito	Makoto JPN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1030930000647 Shibagaki	Taiki JPN
2 1020930006136 Ejima	Tomoyuki JPN
3 1040930000086 Kobayashi	Jiyu JPN
4 1040930000082 Kobayashi	Jirei JPN
5 1060930006137 Tanaka	Hakuto JPN
6 1080930006138 Kojima	Shinnosuke JPN
7 1080930003152 Aoki	Yusuke JPN
8 1090930006690 Kashima	Souta JPN
9 1120930008269 Kashima	Daichi JPN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2060930002298 Aoki	Shino JPN
2 2050930003495 Ogihara	Misato JPN
3 2080930003496 Ogihara	Manami JPN
4 2050930001428 Ito	Kio JPN
5 2090930006129 Tanaka	Kureha JPN
6 2070930006130 Mori	Ayano JPN
7 2090930008270 Nagai	Rin JPN
8 2090930008272 Sato	Mirai JPN
9 2100930006132 Kojima	Honoka JPN
10 2090930006131 Tsujimoto	Yuuhi JPN

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Pair	Slalom

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1030930000647 Shibagaki	Taiki JPN
2 1990930000645 Shibagaki	Masayoshi JPN
3 1020930006136 Ejima	Tomoyuki JPN
4 1040930000082 Kobayashi	Jirei JPN
5 1910930000083 Nakamura	Shoichi JPN
6 1040930000086 Kobayashi	Jiyu JPN
7 1080930003152 Aoki	Yusuke JPN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2060930002298 Aoki	Shino JPN
2 2050930003495 Ogihara	Misato JPN
3 2080930003496 Ogihara	Manami JPN
4 2050930001428 Ito	Kio JPN

Final	Ranking	Battle	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Women


